Loop Nut Duct Plugs
For Smooth or Ribbed Innerduct (Type B Only)
Wing Nut Duct Plugs
For Smooth or Ribbed Innerduct
Part No. Nominal Size
Duct
I.D.
RPL-0840 3/4" SDR 11 0.840
RPL-0890 3/4" SDR 13.5 0.890
RPL-1000 1" (SLI) 1.000*
RPL-1050
1" SDR 11, SCH
40
1.050
RPL-1075 1" 1.075
RPL-1125 1-1/8" (SLI) 1.125*
RPL-1160 1-1/4" SDR 7 1.160
RPL-1250 1-1/4" 1.250
RPL-1200 1-1/4" (SLI) 1.200*
RPL-1290 1-1/4" SDR 9 1.290
RPL-1330
1-1/4" PR-125-
1
1.330
RPL-1330 1-1/4" SDR 11 1.330
RPL-1375 1-3/8" 1.375
RPL-1420
1-1/4" SDR
15.5
1.420
RPL-1460 1-1/2" (SLI) 1.460*
RPL-1530 1-1/2" SDR 11 1.530
RPL-1580
1-1/2" SDR
13.5
1.580
RPL-1930 2" SDR 11 1.930
RPL-2050 2" SCH 40 2.050
*Silicore Lined Innerduct
Page 1 of 3Duct Plugs, Loop Nut and Wing Nut for smooth or ribbed innerduct
3/16/2009http://www.etcospecialtyproducts.com/ductplug.html
Push Plugs
Part No. Nominal Size
Duct
I.D. Style
RP-0840 3/4" SDR 11 0.840 A & B
RP-0890 3/4" SDR 13.5 0.890 A & B
RP-1000 1" (SLI) 1.000* A & B
RP-1050 1" SDR 11, SCH 40 1.050 A & B
RP-1075 1" 1.075 A & B
RP-1125 1-1/8" (SLI) 1.125* A & B
RP-1160 1-1/4" SDR 7 1.160 A & B
RP-1250 1-1/4" 1.250 A & B
RP-1200 1-1/4" (SLI) 1.200* A & B
RP-1290 1-1/4" SDR 9 1.290 A & B
RP-1330 1-1/4" PR-125-1 1.330 A & B
RP-1330 1-1/4" SDR 11 1.330 A & B
RP-1375 1-3/8" 1.375 A & B
RP-1400 1-1/4" SDR 13.5 1.400 A & B
RP-1420 1-1/4" SDR 15.5 1.420 A & B
RP-1460 1-1/2" (SLI) 1.460* B
RP-1530 1-1/2" SDR 11 1.530 B
RP-1580 1-1/2" SDR 13.5 1.580 B
RP-1930 2" SDR 11 1.930 B
RP-2050 2" SCH 40 2.050 B
*Silicore Lined Innerduct
Pipe Size
Std. Plug
Part No.
Split Plug
Part No.
Duct I.D.
Inches
1" SDR 13.5 CL-111-* CL-111S-* 1.110
1-1/4" SDR 9 CL-127-* CL-127S-* 1.270
1-1/4" SDR 11 CL-134-* CL-134S-* 1.340
Page 2 of 3Duct Plugs, Loop Nut and Wing Nut for smooth or ribbed innerduct
3/16/2009http://www.etcospecialtyproducts.com/ductplug.html
*Cable size needs to be added to the end of the part number.
For example a cable size of .500” would be added as follows:
CL-134-500 for the Std. Plug
and
CL-134S-500 for the Split Plug
Solid plugs are also available.
If you don't see the size you need, please call.
Material
ETCO Specialty Products 9408 Material with a 55-59 Shore A Hardness
1-1/4" SDR 13.5 CL-141-* CL-141S-* 1.410
1-1/2" SDR 11 CL-155-* CL-155S-* 1.550
1-1/2" SDR 13.5 CL-159-* CL-159S-* 1.588
2" - .250" Wall CL-187-* CL-187S-* 1.870
2" SDR 11 CL-194-* CL-194S-* 1.948
2" SCH 40 CL-207-* CL-207S-* 2.070
3" SDR 13.5 CL-307-* CL-307S-* 3.070
Page 3 of 3Duct Plugs, Loop Nut and Wing Nut for smooth or ribbed innerduct
3/16/2009http://www.etcospecialtyproducts.com/ductplug.html